28t Workshop on Job Scheduling
Strategies for Parallel Processing
JSSPP 2025

Milan, Italy, 3-4 June 2025

V O UV WV -

| IPOPS

2025 - Milano, Italy



Welcome to JSSPP 2025

* Big thanks to all authors of submissions!
« 25 papers, 17 accepted (68% acceptance rate)
Two-day event for the first time in our 30-year history! ©
*  We thank our PC for delivering all the reviews
 We also thank the IPDPS conference for hosting us again!

* Proceedings will be organized after the workshop during June-July
* You can still change the paper to incorporate reviews & feedback
 No strict page limit



Program

1 keynote, 3+3 sessions (and 2 coffee breaks each day)

 We would like to collect the slides and put it on the website
after the workshop

e Mail us at: jssppw@gmail.com

Keynote by Julita Corbalan (BSC):
“How to make the ultimate goal of energy-efficient
data centers a reality”


mailto:jssppw@gmail.com

30 years of JSSPP (1995-2025)

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2009

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Santa Barbara, CA, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA
Geneva, Switzerland
Orlando, FL, USA

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Cancun, Mexico
Cambridge, MA, USA
Edinburgh, Scotland, UK
Seattle, WA, USA

New York, NY, USA
Boston, MA, USA

St. Malo, France
Seattle, WA, USA
Rome, Italy

2010
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

Atlanta, GA, USA
Shanghai, China
Boston, MA, USA
Phoenix, AZ, USA
Hyderabad, India
Chicago, IL, USA
Orlando, FL, USA
Vancouver, Canada
Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

St. Petersburg, FL, USA
San Francisco, CA, USA
Milan, Italy



30 years of JSSPP

Cities Hosting JSSPP Workshops (1995-2025

»
4
(R&Mexico (2000)

.t;onolulu, USA (1996) W
2 .%‘San Juan, Puerto Rico (1999)
Ll



