## 28<sup>th</sup> Workshop on Job Scheduling Strategies for Parallel Processing JSSPP 2025

Milan, Italy, 3-4 June 2025





#### Welcome to JSSPP 2025

- Big thanks to all authors of submissions!
  - 25 papers, 17 accepted (68% acceptance rate)
  - Two-day event for the first time in our 30-year history! ©
  - We thank our PC for delivering all the reviews
  - We also thank the IPDPS conference for hosting us again!
- Proceedings will be organized after the workshop during June-July
  - You can still change the paper to incorporate reviews & feedback
  - No strict page limit

### Program

- 1 keynote, 3+3 sessions (and 2 coffee breaks each day)
  - We would like to collect the slides and put it on the website after the workshop
  - Mail us at: <u>jssppw@gmail.com</u>

Keynote by Julita Corbalán (BSC):
 "How to make the ultimate goal of energy-efficient data centers a reality"

# 30 years of JSSPP (1995-2025)

•	1995	1st	Santa Barbara, CA, USA	•	2010	15th	Atlanta, GA, USA
•	1996	2nd	Honolulu, HI, USA	•	2012	16th	Shanghai, China
•	1997	3rd	Geneva, Switzerland	•	2013	17th	Boston, MA, USA
•	1998	4th	Orlando, FL, USA	•	2014	18th	Phoenix, AZ, USA
•	1999	5th	San Juan, Puerto Rico	•	2015	19th	Hyderabad, India
•	2000	6th	Cancun, Mexico	•	2016	20th	Chicago, IL, USA
•	2001	7th	Cambridge, MA, USA	•	2017	21st	Orlando, FL, USA
•	2002	8th	Edinburgh, Scotland, UK	•	2018	22nd	Vancouver, Canada
•	2003	9th	Seattle, WA, USA	•	2020	23rd	Virtual
•	2004	10th	New York, NY, USA	•	2021	24th	Virtual
•	2005	11th	Boston, MA, USA	•	2022	25th	Virtual
•	2006	12th	St. Malo, France	•	2023	26th	St. Petersburg, FL, USA
•	2007	13th	Seattle, WA, USA	•	2024	27th	San Francisco, CA, USA
•	2009	14th	Rome, Italy	•	2025	28th	Milan, Italy

### 30 years of JSSPP

